P0100005	1022 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 2005 OCT - 3 AM 10: 56
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100058976641
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/23/0501041015 **35.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Office Use Only	RAChg.
	1B 10/5

ł

I

1

.

MICHAEL H. KELLER Post Office Box 453 Murroy Kennuky 2011 2701759-2404

September 29, 2005

Ms. Velma Shepard Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Rodenhurst, Inc. Change of Registered Agent

Ms. Shepard,

In accordance with your request during our telephone conservation this morning, I am attaching a copy of your letter of May 26 and the Statement of Change of Registered Agent. Our intent was to have the registered agent changed as described on the form. You indicated that you had previously received the \$35 filing fee.

If you need any other information or have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Mik Keller

Enclosures

Ce: Alison Cohen

Reid 10/3



May 26, 2005

MICHAEL H. KELLER 1635 OLIVE ST. MURRAY, KY 42071

SUBJECT: RODENHURST, INC. Ref. Number: P01000051022

We have received your document for RODENHURST, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered agent must be at a Florida street address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6909.

Velma Shepard Document Specialist

Letter Number: 705A00038012

Teturned Ob/01/05

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

1. The name of the corporation: Rodenhurst, Inc.

2. The principal office address:	2014 S. Federal Hv Boynton Beach, FL			D
3. The mailing address (if different)	P.O. Box	453	· ····································	1510
	Murray	KY 420	ור	JCT AFAR
4. Date of incorporation/qualification	on: 05/22/01	Document number: P	01000051022	-3 CAR
5. The name and street address of the Florida Department of State:	e current registered agent	and registered office or	file with the	STATE ORATIN

Corporation Service Company

1201 Hays Street

Tallashassee, FL 32301

6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office (if changed):

Mike Keller Federal Hwy 208 (PO Box NOT acceptable) Beach 33435 The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical. h change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so prized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

(Signature of an officer duector

Alison Cohen

(Printed or typed name and title)

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent a	nd agree to act in this capacity.
I further agree to comply with the provisions of all sta	stutes relative to the proper and non-late nonformer and
\sim	$\mathcal{M}(\mathcal{M}(\mathcal{M})) \cap \mathcal{M}(\mathcal{M}) \cap \mathcal{M}(\mathcal{M})$
abcument is being filed merely to reflect a change in t	he registered office address, I hereby confirm that the
document is being filed merely to reflect a change in t corporation has been notified in priting of this change	e
A LAS LADON 11 Sall	$n \leq ln \leq ln \leq$
- month rect	
(Signature of Registered Agent)	(Date)
If signing on behalf of an entity.	

fighting on behalf of an entity

Michael H. Keller

(Typed or Printed Name)

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314